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Results written BAC exams
2023

(95 students)



S
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All written results (1/4)

WRITTEN MIXED DE EN ES FR
AR4 7.55
24
ECO 6.66
17
GE4 5.69 5.69
5 5
HI4 7.18 7.18
18 18
PH4 7.46 7.91 7.14
12 5 7
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All written results (2/4)

WRITTEN MIXED DE EN ES FR
L1- 7.37 7.44 8.22 7.10 7.22
95 14 18 37 18
L2- 7.97 6.53 8.13 8.32 7.28
90 6 66 10 8
L2A 7.99 7.99
5 5
L3- 8.27 6.98 7.10 9.22 7.64
27 3 4 10 6
L4- 6.92 6.92
5 5
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All written results (3/4)

WRITTEN MIXED PT IT NL DA SV
L1- 7.37 8.57 6.10 6.23 6.25 4.60
95 3 1 2 1 1
L3- 8.27 8.96
27 4




All written results (4/4)

S

’Sﬂc—bl@ ROFAEA

WRITTEN MIXED DE EN ES FR
MA3 5.02 5.92 6.61 4.16 4.95
51 6 10 24 11
MA5 6.67 5.89 7.12 6.83 6.48
44 8 11 17 8
PHY 6.75 1.27 6.18 7.03
27 11 12 4
Bl4 6.87 7.16 6.67
24 10 14
CHI 6.36 5.87 6.62 6.48 6.22
32 5 5 16 6
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Comparison of results
(written BAC exams 2023)



10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Written : Philosophy 4

£S

SO OROFAEA

M Average

7,91

7,14

Count
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Written : Language 1

10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

DE

EN

ES

FR

PT

NL

DA

SV

M Average

7,44

8,22

7,10

7,22

8,57

6,10

6,23

6,25

4,60

Count

14

18

37

18




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Written : Language 2

£s

LS HOIAE OROFAEA

DE

EN

ES

FR

M Average

6,53

8,13

8,32

7,28

Count

66

10
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Written : Language 3

10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

DE EN ES FR IT

W Average 6,98 7,10 9,22 7,64 8,96

Count 3 4 10 6 4




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Written : Maths 3

£S

SO OROFAEA

DE

EN

ES

FR

W Average

5,92

6,61

4,16

4,95

Count

10

24

11




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Written : Maths 5

£S

SO OROFAEA

DE

EN

ES

FR

M Average

5,89

7,12

6,83

6,48

Count

11

17




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Written : Physics

EN

FR

M Average

7,27

6,18

7,03

Count

11

12




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Written : Biology 4

FE

S HOL A OROFAEA

M Average

7,16

6,67

Count

10

14




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Written : Chemistry

£S

LS HOLE OROTAEA

DE

EN

ES

FR

M Average

5,87

6,62

6,48

6,22

Count

16
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Results oral BAC exams
2023

(95 students)



All oral results (1/4)

S

Sco L*g IROFAEA

ORAL MIXED DE EN ES FR
PH2 8.28 8.62 9.03 7.95 8.12
35 5 6 14 10
PH4 8.16 7.60 9.00
5 3 2
GE2 9.40 9.00 9.80
2 1 1
HI2 7.93 8.27 7.88 7.95
27 3 20 4
HI4 9.00 9.00
2 2




All oral results (2/4)

S

Sco L*g IROFAEA

ORAL MIXED DE EN ES FR
L1- 8.10 8.25 7.83 8.23 7.96
95 14 18 37 18
L2- 9.08 7.50 9.02 9.86 8.33
59 2 44 10 3
L2A 8.82 8.82
5 5
L3- 9.05 8.50 9.21 9.13
18 1 10 6




All oral results (3/4)

S

S HOLRE OROFAEN

ORAL MIXED PT IT NL DA SV
L1- 8.10 8.80 8.30 7.65 8.50 7.00
95 3 1 2 1 1
L3- 9.05 7.50
18 1




All oral results (4/4)

S

Sco L*g IROFAEA

ORAL MIXED DE EN ES FR
MAA 8.50 8.50
14 14
Bl2 7.26 9.04 5.88
14 5 8
Bl4 8.80 8.80
1 1
CHI 7.66 7.66
8 8
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Comparison of results
(oral BAC exams 2023)



10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : Philosophy 2

DE

EN

FR

M Average

8,62

9,03

7,95

8,12

Count

14

10




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : Philosophy 4

M Average

7,60

9,00

Count




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : Geography 2

£S

DE

M Average

9,00

9,80

Count

OROFAECA



10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : History 2

M Average

7,46

7,95

Count

14




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : Language 1

ES

FR

PT

IT

NL

DA

SV

M Average

8,25

7,83

8,23

7,96

8,80

8,30

7,65

8,50

7,00

Count

14

18

37

18




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : Language 2

DE

EN

ES

FR

M Average

7,50

9,02

9,86

8,33

Count

44

10




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : Language 3

DE

EN

ES

FR

M Average

6,90

10,00

9,93

8,13

9,50

Count




10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00

Oral : Biology 2

M Average

9,04

5,88

Count
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ES ALICANTE - BAC 2023

GLOBAL MARKS



Passing rates

100 100 100 100 100
98.8 08.7 98.9 98.9
I I I 97.3 I

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023



100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

Averages

EEA

DE

FR

EN

ES

78,30

81,58

80,35

82,02

74,33




A
ém
Very good students Good students

m >=80
m <80

m>=70
m <70




GLOBAL MARKS - ALL SECTIONS

[90 ; 100] [40;50[  [50; 60]
12% 0% 8%

[80; 90[
43%

[70; 80[
25%



GLOBAL MARKS (DE)
[50; 60[_ [40;50[ [60;70[
[90; 100] 0% 0% 14%

29%
[70; 80[

21%

GLOBAL MARKS {EN)

[90;100]_ [40;50L [50; 60

5% ~ o 160370
5%

A [70; 80[

24%

[80; 90[
66%

P

GLOBAL MARKS (FR)
[90 ; 100] [40; 50[ [50; 60
0% 5%  [60;70[

16%

11%

[70; 80[
26%
[80; 90[
42%

GLOBAL MARKS (ES)
[90 ; 100] [50 ; 60[
8% | 0% 179,

[80; 90]
33%
[60 ; 70]
15%

[70 ; 80[

%



